ST. PIUS X

CATHOLIC SCHOOL

|_,/

Tuition & Fee Schedule, 2023-2024 School Year

PreK-8th Grade

e New Student Application and Assessment Fee: $200

e Enrollment/Re-enroliment Fee: $325 per new family (K-8) and current families before 4/17/2023

Note: All tuition and fees are non-refundable

$475 per current family on or after 4/17/2023

Annual Annual Capital Technology Safety and
Catholic* Community Improvement | Fee Security Fee
Tuition Tuition Fee (per K-8t (per family)
(per family) grade
student)
One Child | $7,812 $11,376 $400 $200 $150
($651/mo.)** | ($948/mo.) ($33.33/mo.) ($16.67/mo.) ($12.50/mo.)
Two $13,728 $22,248 $400 $400 $150
Children
($1,144/mo.) | ($1,854/mo.) ($33.33/mo.) ($33.33/mo.) ($12.50/mo.)
Three $19,140 $32,916 $400 $600 $150
Children
($1,595/mo.) | ($2,743/mo.) ($33.33/mo.) ($50/mo.) ($12.50/mo.)
Four $23,496 $43,704 $400 $800 $150
Children
($1,958/mo.) | ($3,642/mo.) ($33.33/mo.) ($66.67/mo.) ($12.50/mo.)
**x*Full- $7,512 $10,956 Not billed to N/A $150
Day Pre-K families with
($626/mo.) ($913/mo.) only pre-K ($12.50/mo.)
students
Half-Day $4,500 $6,576 Not billed to N/A $150
Pre-K families with
($375/mo.) ($548/mo.) only pre-K ($12.50/mo.)
students

*In order to qualify for the Catholic rate of tuition, your pastor must sign a Parish Participation form

annually. Otherwise, you will be billed the community rate of tuition.

*¥Monthly rates are based on 12 months, billed from June 2023 to May 2024

***Families with child/ren enrolled in grades K-8 will receive a 15% discount on tuition for a child
enrolled in full-day Pre-K.




